
With the addition of the new Grand Egyptian 
Museum to our 11-night Secrets of Egypt & the 
Nile itinerary, there has never been a better 
time to reserve your dream Egypt vacation with 
AmaWaterways. 

For a limited time, receive complimentary 
roundtrip economy airfare from all US 
gateways* and select Canadian gateways when 
you reserve eligible 2025 and 2026 departures.

OR

Choose from the following alternative offers in 
lieu of complimentary airfare: 

 » Premium Economy Airfare** for only   
$1,999/C$2,699 per person 

 » Business Class Airfare for only   
$2,999/C$3,959 per person 

 » Up to  $1,500/C$1,800 in cruise fare savings 
per stateroom on your 11-night itinerary

Offer ends June 30, 2025.   

*Excludes regional airports due to limited airlift   
and scheduling.
**Not available on all carriers

What’s Included?

V I S I T  O U R  W E B S I T E  FO R  M O R E  D E TA I L S

AmaWaterways.com/Egypt-Air 
AmaWaterways.ca/Egypt-Air

Available on select 2025 and 2026 departures

F O R  A  L I M I T E D  T I M E

Complimentary Roundtrip
Airfare to Egypt 

Exquisitely prepared, locally inspired cuisine in multiple 
dining venues

Complimentary cocktails, beer, wine and soft drinks while 
on board your ship

A variety of excursions, including guided tours, museum 
visits and an exclusive lunch at the Abdeen Palace in Cairo

The services of one of our extraordinary Cruise Managers 
and the expertise of a certified Egyptologist throughout 
your journey

https://www.amawaterways.com/destination/egypt-river-cruises/2025/secrets-of-egypt-the-nile
https://www.amawaterways.com/destination/egypt-river-cruises/2025/secrets-of-egypt-the-nile
http://AmaWaterways.com/Egypt-Air
http://AmaWaterways.ca/Egypt-Air


Complimentary Roundtrip
Airfare to Egypt

TERMS & CONDITIONS: All rates listed are per person in USD/CAD, based on double occupancy in a category E stateroom, inclusive of intra-Egypt Air, taxes and fees. Offer is valid on new FIT and 
Group reservations made between March 17 - June 30, 2025. Tour Operators are eligible; terms apply. COMPLIMENTARY ROUNDTRIP ECONOMY AIRFARE, $1,999/C$2,699 PREMIUM CLASS AIR-
FARE and $2,999/C$3,959 BUSINESS CLASS AIRFARE promotions are based on round-trip, trans-Atlantic airfare departing from most US gateways and select gateways *YVR, YEG, YYC, YYZ, YUL,YQM, 
YHZ, YWG, YOW); ask for details. *Some small regional airports may not be eligible for this promotion due to extremely limited airlift and scheduling options. Premium Air Rates are only available on 
specific carriers and routes. Guests must book full 11-night Secrets of Egypt & the Nile (cruise + land) or 11-night itinerary with Dubai, Jordan and/or Alexandria land packages in order to receive airfare 
promotions; offer not applicable to Egypt cruise only. Offer does not apply to any deviations from brochured cruise/land program or added land extensions. Guest(s) must pay full brochure (published) 
fare for all itinerary components in order qualify. For economy and premium air promotion, a deposit of $1,550/C$1,950 per person is required, of which $950/C$1,200 is immediately non-refundable, 
with the full $1,550/C$1,950 being non-refundable at 120 days prior to travel start date. For business class air promotion, a deposit of $1,800/C$2,250 per person is required, of which $1,200/C$1,500 
is immediately non-refundable, with the full $1,800/C$2,250 being non-refundable at 120 days prior to travel start date. Must mention promo code in order to receive offer: FLYFREE-EG (Economy), 
FLYEG-PREM (Premium) or FLYEG-BUS (Business Class). The offer includes a base ticket price for selected class of service, fuel surcharges, taxes and roundtrip airport transfers between the airport 
and ship and/or hotel for services purchased through AmaWaterways for a published itinerary only. Certain long-distance transfers are not included. Advertised air rates may not be available for your 
preferred airline, flight, routing, or travel dates; ask for details. All guests traveling together are not guaranteed the same flight schedule when reserving this promotion. To ensure all guests travel together, 
we recommend booking Custom Air through our AmaAir Team. Please note that schedule changes may prevent guests traveling on conjunction bookings may be assigned different flight schedules. Full 
passport information will be required at time of booking. Stateroom upgrades, land extensions and gratuities are additional. Offers are combinable with Loyalty Benefits as well as Future Cruise Benefit 
Program. Offer is not combinable with any other promotions/discounts, limited to availability, capacity controlled and subject to change without notice. AmaWaterways reserves the right to correct any 
errors or omissions at any time. Other restrictions apply; visit AmaWaterways.com/terms-conditions | AmaWaterways.ca/terms-conditions for full terms and conditions. Registration as a seller of travel 
does not constitute approval by the State of California. CST#2065452-20. V25APR01LE

Complimentary Roundtrip Airfare also applicable if you reserve with our
optional extensions in Alexandria, Dubai and Jordan pre- or post-cruise.  

ELIGIBLE
DEPARTURES

CAIRO
START DATE

SHIP
NAME

USD CRUISE & LAND / AIR
PRICE PER PERSON

CAD CRUISE & LAND / AIR
PRICE PER PERSON

2025 Apr 9
Apr 23; Dec 10
Apr 30
May 7; Dec 17
May 19
May 26; Jun 16
Jun 11
Sep 1
Sep 8
Oct 27
Oct 29
Dec 8
Dec 15 

AmaDahlia
AmaDahlia
AmaDahlia
AmaDahlia
AmaLilia
AmaLilia
AmaDahlia
AmaLilia
AmaLilia
AmaLilia
AmaDahlia
AmaLilia
AmaLilia

$7,394
$7,194
$7,094
$6,794
$6,494
$6,194
$6,194
$6,294
$6,394
$7,494
$7,479
$7,194
$6,794

C$9,755
C$9,491
C$9,359
C$8,963
C$8,567
C$8,171
C$8,171
C$8,303
C$8,435
C$9,887
C$9,887
C$9,491
C$8,963

2026 Apr 15
Apr 22
Apr 29; May 6
May 11
May 13
May 20; Sep 16
May 25
May 27
Jun 3, 10
Aug 31
Sep 2
Sep 7
Sep 9
Sep 14
Sep 23
Sep 30
Oct 12
Oct 14
Nov 11
Nov 16
Nov 18

AmaDahlia
AmaDahlia
AmaDahlia
AmaLilia
AmaDahlia
AmaDahlia
AmaLilia
AmaDahlia
AmaDahlia
AmaLilia
AmaDahlia
AmaLilia
AmaDahlia
AmaLilia
AmaDahlia
AmaDahlia
AmaLilia
AmaDahlia
AmaDahlia
AmaLilia
AmaDahlia

$7,529
$7,429
$7,129
$6,929
$6,929
$6,829
$6,529
$6,529
$6,529
$6,629
$6,629
$6,729
$6,729
$6,829
$7,029
$7,229
$7,629
$7,629
$7,079
$7,829
$7,829

C$9,933 
C$9,801 
C$9,405 
C$9,141
C$9,141 
C$9,009 
C$8,613
C$8,613
C$8,613
C$8,745 
C$8,745 
C$8,877 
C$8,877 
C$9,009 
C$9,273 
C$9,537 
C$10,064 
C$10,064 
C$9,339 
C$10,328 
C$10,328

http://AmaWaterways.com/terms-conditions
http://AmaWaterways.ca/terms-conditions

	ENTER YOUR CALL TO ACTION HERE: For complete details, give us a call.  Space is limited & offer is available on select travel.  Exclusions apply.  


