



With the addition of the new Grand Egyptian Museum to our 11-night Secrets of Egypt & the Nile itinerary, there has never been a better time to reserve your dream Egypt vacation with AmaWaterways.

For a limited time, receive complimentary roundtrip economy airfare from all US gateways\* and select Canadian gateways when you reserve eligible 2025 and 2026 departures.

## OR

Choose from the following alternative offers in lieu of complimentary airfare:

- » Premium Economy Airfare\*\* for only \$1,999/C\$2,699 per person
- » Business Class Airfare for only \$2,999/C\$3,959 per person
- » Up to \$1,500/C\$1,800 in cruise fare savings per stateroom on your 11-night itinerary

Offer ends June 30, 2025.

\*Excludes regional airports due to limited airlift and scheduling.

\*\*Not available on all carriers







## What's Included?



Exquisitely prepared, locally inspired cuisine in multiple dining venues



Complimentary cocktails, beer, wine and soft drinks while on board your ship



A variety of excursions, including guided tours, museum visits and an exclusive lunch at the Abdeen Palace in Cairo



The services of one of our extraordinary Cruise Managers and the expertise of a certified Egyptologist throughout your journey

AmaWaterways.com/Egypt-Air
AmaWaterways.ca/Egypt-Air





ELIGIBLE DEPARTURES	CAIRO START DATE	SHIP NAME	USD CRUISE & LAND / AIR PRICE PER PERSON	CAD CRUISE & LAND / AIR PRICE PER PERSON
2025	Apr 9	AmaDahlia	\$7,394	C\$9,755
	Apr 23; Dec 10	AmaDahlia	\$7,194	C\$9,491
	Apr 30	AmaDahlia	\$7,094	C\$9,359
	May 7; Dec 17	AmaDahlia	\$6,794	C\$8,963
	May 19	AmaLilia	\$6,494	C\$8,567
	May 26; Jun 16	AmaLilia	\$6,194	C\$8,171
	Jun 11	AmaDahlia	\$6,194	C\$8,171
	Sep 1	AmaLilia	\$6,294	C\$8,303
	Sep 8	AmaLilia	\$6,394	C\$8,435
	Oct 27	AmaLilia	\$7,494	C\$9,887
	Oct 29	AmaDahlia	\$7,479	C\$9,887
	Dec 8	AmaLilia	\$7,194	C\$9,491
	Dec 15	AmaLilia	\$6,794	C\$8,963
2026	Apr 15	AmaDahlia	\$7,529	C\$9,933
	Apr 22	AmaDahlia	\$7,429	C\$9,801
	Apr 29; May 6	AmaDahlia	\$7,129	C\$9,405
	May 11	AmaLilia	\$6,929	C\$9,141
	May 13	AmaDahlia	\$6,929	C\$9,141
	May 20; Sep 16	AmaDahlia	\$6,829	C\$9.009
	May 25	AmaLilia	\$6,529	C\$8,613
	May 27	AmaDahlia	\$6,529	C\$8,613
	Jun 3, 10	AmaDahlia	\$6,529	C\$8,613
	Aug 31	AmaLilia	\$6,629	C\$8,745
	Sep 2	AmaDahlia	\$6,629	C\$8,745
	Sep 7	AmaLilia	\$6,729	C\$8,877
	Sep 9	AmaDahlia	\$6,729	C\$8,877
	Sep 14	AmaLilia	\$6,829	C\$9,009
	Sep 23	AmaDahlia	\$7,029	C\$9,273
	Sep 30	AmaDahlia	\$7,229	C\$9,537
	Oct 12	AmaLilia	\$7,629	C\$10,064
	Oct 14	AmaDahlia	\$7,629	C\$10,064
	Nov 11	AmaDahlia	\$7,079	C\$9,339
	Nov 16	AmaLilia	\$7,829	C\$10,328
	Nov 18	AmaDahlia	\$7,829	C\$10,328

Complimentary Roundtrip Airfare also applicable if you reserve with our optional extensions in Alexandria, Dubai and Jordan pre- or post-cruise.



TERMS & CONDITIONS: All rates listed are per person in USD/CAD, based on double occupancy in a category E stateroom, inclusive of intra-Egypt Air, taxes and fees. Offer is valid on new FIT and Group reservations made between March 17 - June 30, 2025. Tour Operators are eligible; terms apply. COMPLIMENTARY ROUNDTRIP ECONOMY AIRFARE, \$1,999/C\$2,699 PREMIUM CLASS AIRFARE A\$2,999/C\$3,959 BUSINESS CLASS AIRFARE promotions are based on round-trip, trans-Atlantic airfare departing from most US gateways and select gateways "YVR, YEG, YCC, YYZ, YUL,YQM, YHZ, YWG, YOW); ask for details. "Some small regional airports may not be eligible for this promotion due to extremely limited airlift and scheduling options. Premium Air Rates are only available on specific carriers and routes. Guests must book full 11-night Secrets of Egypt & the Nile (cruise + land) or 11-night itinerary with Dubai, Jordan and/or Alexandria land packages in order to receive airfare promotions; offer not applicable to Egypt cruise only. Offer does not apply to any deviations from brochured cruise/land program or added land extensions. Guest(s) must pay full brochure (published) fare for all itinerary components in order qualify. For economy and premium air promotion, a deposit of \$1,500/C\$1,950 per person is required, of which \$950/C\$1,200 is immediately non-refundable, with the full \$1,800/C\$2,250 being non-refundable at 120 days prior to travel start date. Must mention promo code in order to receive offer: FLYFREE-EG (Economy), FLYEG-PREM (Premium) or FLYEG-BUS (Business Class). The offer includes a base ticket price for selected class of service, fuel surcharges, taxes and roundtrip airport transfers between the airport and ship and/or hotel for services purchased through AmaWaterways for a published itinerary only. Certain long-distance transfers are not included. Advertised air rates may not be available for your preferred airline, flight, routing, or travel dates; ask for details. All guests traveling together are not guaranteed the same flight s